Visual Signals - Industrial
ROTATING BEACONS
Industrial Rotating Beacons >
R201 & RA201 Series
Product overview
The R201 & RA201 series offer a cost
effective, single stage alarm, suitable
for a wide range of applications where

Features
Material
R201 & RA201 Series > Ordering Information
01 02 03 04 05ADD THE FOLLOWING LENS CODES TO THE PRODUCT WHEN ORDERING
Code No: Voltage: Light Source: Current:
R201-13 12v Dc --- H1 x 55w 4.70 A
R201-14 24v Dc --- H1 x 70w 3.00 A
R201-29 l 24v Dc --- Ba15s x 10w 0.60 A
R201-61 l 24v Dc --- Ba15d x 21w 0.95 A
For Audible Option
RA201-20 12v Dc --- H1 x 55w 4.70 A
RA201-21 24v Dc --- H1 x 70w 3.00 A
l Diode Polarised for Fire Alarm Systems